MASTERS

KpacHogap, 7. - 8.12.2024

. XIX UEMIMWOHAT KYBAHW MO MNJIABAHUIO B KATETOPV MACTEPC )))

CMOPTUBHbINV KIy6

AuctaHumna 203
08.12.2024 - 11:40

YKeHLmHbl, 50m BosibHbIM CTUAb

25 -89 net
CTtapToBblii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 2

1 CAJIOBA Tamapa

2 CbIPNLBIHA AcTpa

3 TABPOHCKA{A EkaTepuHa
4 TPY3VHCKASA EkatepuHaii
5 MOMOBA AneHa

6 TPEYAHAA NHHa

7 30J/IMHA TannHa

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 NAH®NOBA VpuHa
2 BAPAHOBA OkcaHa

4 ME[JBE/JEBA Anvha

5 CYXAPEBCKAA KOnusa
6 TABPOHCKAA fapbs
7 HAMA3OBA MapuHa
8 KN3WUW AHacTacus

BospacTt

73 KatpaH

52 KatpaH

43  JlnuHo

44 JlnuHo

40 KOr-Mactepc

43 JlnuHo

44  Csum naing-Mactepc

39
35

32
25
25
25

KaTtpaH
NnyHo
FOr-Mactepc
NnyHo
NnyHo
NnyHo
NnyHo

58.00
42.50
45.00
39.21
31.00
33.91
43.30

34.00
33.00
28.50
41.00
32.00
27.00
28.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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