

, 7. - 8.12.2024



	203		
08.12.2024	-	11:40	

, 50m

25	-	89

1 2		
	73	58.00
2		
	52	42.50
3	43	45.00
4	44	39.21
5	40 -	31.00
6	43	33.91
7	44 -	43.30
•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	10.00
2 2		
1	39	34.00
2	35	33.00
4	34 -	28.50
5	32	41.00
6	25	32.00
7	25	27.00
8	25	28.50
U	ZJ	20.50